BDS Deaerator                                     SPECIFICATION
HS Series
Up to 350,000 #/hr
Low Headroom
                                                        Performance –
Fill in and send to Kansas City Deaerator or request a detailed specification sheet.
Add additional thermal cases as needed.
80

Empty
Weight
(lbs)
Operate
Weight
(lbs)
Flooded
Weight
(lbs)
     Total
Accessory
 (L2 x W2x H2)
Pump
Package
(L3 x W3x H3)
 BDS18-3006-011 319 11,000 231 10 7’8”x3’5”
x 11’0” 2.5 3 3,100 5,000 7,000 8’10”x4’9”
x 12’6”
5’11”x3’5”
x 5’0”
 BDS32-4006-026 754 26,000 546 10 8’1”x4’5”
x 11’9” 2.5 6 4,300 9,000 12,000 9’6”x5’9”
x 13’3”
5’9”x4’5”
x 5’0”
 BDS50-4508-030 870 30,000 629 10 10’3”x4’11”
x 12’5” 2.5 6 5,100 10,000 17,000 11’8”x6’9”
x 13’11”
7’9”x4’11”
x 6’6”
 BDS50-4508-041 1,188 41,000 860 10 10’3”x4’11”
x 12’5” 2.5 6 5,100 12,000 17,000 11’8”x6’9”
x 13’11”
7’9”x4’11”
x 6’6”
 BDS71-4508-045 1,304 45,000 944 10 10’3”x4’11”
x 12’10” 2.5 6 5,300 14,000 18,000 11’8”x6’9”
x 14’4”
7’9”x4’11”
x 6’6”
 BDS71-5008-057 1,652 57,000 1,196 10 10’10”x5’5”
x 13’4” 2.5 6 6,000 16,000 21,000 13’0”x7’0”
x 14’10”
7’9”x5’5”
x 6’6”
 BDS93-5510-076 2,203 76,000 1,595 10 13’0”x5’11”
x 14’0” 3 8 7,200 20,000 29,000 15’3”x7’9”
x 15’6”
9’3”x5’11”
x 8’0”
 BDS122-5510-085 2,464 85,000 1,783 10 13’0”x5’11”
x 14’2” 3 8 7,600 23,000 31,000 15’3”x7’9”
x 15’9”
9’3”x5’11”
x 8’0”
 BDS122-5512-100 2,899 100,000 2,098 10 15’0”x5’11”
x 14’2” 3 8 8,200 26,000 35,000 17’3”x7’9”
x 15’9”
10’9”x5’11”
x 8’0”
 BDS149-5514-116 3,362 116,000 2,434 10 17’0”x5’11”
x 14’4” 3 8 8,900 29,000 40,000 20’2”x7’9”
x 15’11”
12’9”x5’11”
x 8’0”
 BDS149-6016-122 3,536 122,000 2,560 10 19’2”x6’5”
x 15’5” 4 10 9,900 31,000 49,000 22’4”x8’0”
x 16’11”
14’11”x6’5”
x 9’0”
 BDS184-6016-150 4,348 150,000 3,147 10 19’2”x6’5”
x 15’6” 4 10 10,400 36,000 52,000 22’4”x8’0”
x 17’4”
Consult
Factory
 BDS209-6016-157 4,551 157,000 3,294 10 19’2”x6’5”
x 15’9” 6 10 10,600 38,000 54,000 22’4”x8’0”
x 17’6”
Consult
Factory
 BDS209-6516-170 4,928 170,000 3,567 10 19’4”x6’11”
x 16’3” 6 12 11,600 41,000 61,000 22’6”x8’9”
x 18’0”
Consult
Factory
 BDS246-6516-200 5,797 200,000 4,196 10 19’4”x6’11”
x 16’10” 6 12 13,000 47,000 69,000 22’6”x8’9”
x 18’8”
Consult
Factory